Task 15 –

The University of Trento has recently signed a new bilaterla agreement with the School of Oriental and African Studies (SOAS) in London. You are applying for a place Send an electronic copy of your motivation letter and CV to the 5/6 other members of your group by Friday 10 May at the latest.

Before the lesson on Tuesday 15th you should have read all the motivation letters you have received and given an overall assessment for each applicant. During class on Tuesday some of the group will be interviewers and some interviewees. The selection panel (interviewers) will decide what criteria to base their final selection on and will proceed to interview the candidates.
	Name
	Signature

	Group 1       08.30
	

	Albarello Alessio
	alessio.albarello@libero.it



	Angeli Matteo
	angelim@hotmail.it 

	Armenes Gaia Aurora
	gaiarmenes89@hotmail.com 

	Scotton Viola
	viola.scotton@gmail.com  

	Bottazzo Fosca
	fosca.bottazzo@virgilio.it

	Calabrò Clelia
	cleee86@hotmail.com

	Clara Gartner
	clara.gartner@gmail.com

	Group 2       08.30
	

	CHUPINA Alexandra
	chupa2709@gmail.com

	Dimitrov Dimitar
	dimitardimitrov2010@live.com 

	Escher Johannes Maximillian
	escher_johannes@web.de  

	FEDOROVA Lidia
	lidia.fedorova89@gmail.com

	Gadda Silvia
	silviagdd@libero.it  

	Garofalo Alessandra
	alluz.88@hotmail.it

	Group 3       08.30
	laserra.mc@gmail.com 

	Pinchuk Aliaksandra
	apinchuk@yahoo.com

	Guandalini Davide
	dav.guandalini@gmail.com  

	La Serra Mariacarolina
	laserra.mc@gmail.com

	Lorenzi Patrizia
	patrizia.lorenzi@hotmail.it

	MAMYAN Lusine
	lusinemamyan@yahoo.com

	Maren Meyer
	maren.meyer1@gmx.net

	Barbosa Moser Rafael Magnus
	rafaelmoser@hotmail.com

	Group 4      12.00
	

	Martano Marina
	martanomarina@libero.it

	Mellin Aurelian
	aurelien.mellin@etu.univ-lille2.fr


	Morucci Davide
	dmorucci@hotmail.it  

	Mussolin Alessandro
	mjus85@gmail.com  

	Nena Luisa
	luisa_tinkerbell87@hotmail.it 

	Pampagnin Ilaria
	ilarya_88@hotmail.com 

	Group 5      12.00
	

	Delle Coste Michela
	michela.dellecoste@gmail.com

	Parolari Silvia
	silvia.parolari@studenti.unitn.it 

	Pinal Bremer Marco Antonio
	ma.pinalb@gmail.com 

	Poli Ilaria
	ilariapoli.87@gmail.com 

	Righetti Marta
	marta_righe@hotmail.com  

	Rizzini Patrizia
	patrizia.rizzini@gmail.com 

	Group 6     12.00
	

	Cerri Silvia
	silvia.cerri@studenti.unitn.it

	Simonetti Sandra
	simonettisandra@gmail.com 

	SMITH Jeremy 
	

	Stedile Enrico
	enrico.stedile87@gmail.com 

	Stroia Cristian
	cristi.stroia@gmail.com 

	Turi Marianna
	marianna.turi@studenti.unitn.it

	Vigliotta Rosa
	rosavig@hotmail.it

	Zucchermaglio Silvia
	silvia.zucchermaglio@yahoo.it


